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Valentine, Nebrastka

Gompany (33

Market Report
Thursday, October 8, 2020

A very good offering with many takers. Quality was excellent, heifer market on some was
above what would have been good.

Representative Sales:

Randy, Beth & Jake Stoner ..88 bk strs, 660# $167.00

70 blk hirs, 458#
50 blk hirs, 383#

170.00
177.00

30 blk strs, 588#
32 blk strs, 490#

175.50

31 blk strs, 400#

163.50

9 blk-x hirs, 480#...

71 rd angus strs, 5é4—#.

85 blk & angus strs, 603#....

80 blk & angus strs, 5274 ....

15 blk & angus strs, 493#
Steve, Tiffany & Briley Naprstek

39 rd angus strs, 430#.
.16 rd angus strs, 624#.

44 bwf strs, 644#
59 angus & blk strs, 655#
86 angus & blk strs, 583#....
69 angus & blk strs, 507#....
101 angus & blk hirs, 500#
65 angus & blk hirs, 575#
100 blk strs, 560#.......

100 blk strs, 565# ......

88 blk strs, 498#

142.50
.169.50
166.00
175.00

Richard Whipple .
Hell Bar Rn

25 blk strs, 565# 160.00

136 bk hfrs, 447..
46 bk hfrs, 4434

50 blk strs, 448# 175.50

72 blk hirs, 379%#

Thurs., Oct. 15: Special Spring Calf Sale

Mon. Oct. 19: Regular Sale

Thurs., Oct. 22: Special Spring Calf Sale

Mon. Oct. 26: Regular Sale

Thurs., Oct. 29: Special Spring Calf & Yearling Sale
Mon., Nov. 2: Regular & Special Bred Female Sale
Thurs., Nov. 5: Special Spring Calf Sale

Upcoming Sales

Mon., Nov. 9: Regular Sale

Thurs.,Nov. 12: Special Spring Calf Sale, weaned &
non-weaned

Mon., Nov. 16: Special Bred Female & Regular Sale
Thurs., Nov. 19: Special Spring Calf Sale, weaned
& non-weaned

| For South Dakota Producers: To obtain a shippers permit you can call 1-877-574-0054 |

Valentine Livestock is teamed up with a video
auction company-Cattle Country Video:
cattlecountryvideo.com Contact Greg Arendt

Valentine Livestock is an
approved NHTC market (Non
Hormone Treated Cattle)

1-800-682-4874 or 402-376-3611 * www.valentinelivestock.net
Greg Arendt, Mgr. Cell: 402-376-4701
Greg Nielsen, Fieldman Cell: 402-389-0833  Jake Hopwood, Fieldman Cell: 308-627-4828
Listen to KVSH (940 AM) on Thursdays, at 3 p.m. for live broadcast.
Watch live broadcast of special sales on cattleusa.com




